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B 7R C9200-48P-A Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+ Switch, Network Advantage
YFrpiiAs: Network Advantage

k%75 . CON-SNT-C920048P SNTC-8X5XNBD

ATIR I C9200-NM-4X=, C9200-NM-4G=, C9200-NM-BLANK=
TATHE . 48 4> PoE+ i [

Tz 176 Gbps

R 130.95 Mpps

WS E: 336 Gbps

He B )RR : 250 Mpps

kil POE: 740W

2RIAFEJE: PWR-C6-1KWAC

% . PWR-C6-1KWAC= PWR-C6-1KWAC/2

FRU X : FRU U4

HES5 95 (Stacking bandwidth) : 160 Gbps

RELI2%: SCRE (4 DRI 2%)

MAC Hitik: 32,000

M H (& ARP 2324 H) : 14,000 610,000 % ELEEMLH 4,000 (AL
IPv4 % H: 4,000

IPv6 % H: 2,000

HIEMH4H: 1,000
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SKU Z3: 6 MB 2y Xad T 24 5k 48 i TIKA LUK ALS, 12 MB &3 X iE A T
24 {48 i L HIkpe s

NetFlow (FNF) Z6H:24 1 48 i1 TIRALLKMALS 4 16,000 %%
DRAM: 4 GB

Flash: 4 GB

VLAN IDs: 4096

PVST s4i: 128

STP [T (Il *VLAN) T PVST: 13,000

STP M I (i *VLAN) AT MST: 13,000

MAZHEREE T (SVI): 1000

E7Ai: 9198 FFi

IP SGT Z5&HikE: 8K

IPv4 4fEdias: 8K

SGT/DGT frHEHE: 2K

SXP £:1fi%t: 200

PR AR [R): 375,570
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Transceiver Product ID Data Rate E:;I:)r :::{': h Cable Type Media
E GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps 5FP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-5R 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR-S E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR.S E 10 Gbps SFEP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-SR-S E 10 Ghbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-LRM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 220m Duple:%r MME
E SFP-10G-LRM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 220m Duplex)Fiber MMF
E SFP-10G-LRM 10 Gbps SFP+ 220m ./\E)uplex Fiber MMF

A,

E SFP-10G-LR 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-LR 10 Gbps SFP+ 1@9" Duplex Fiber SMF
B srei0cir 10 Gbps SFP+ :Tﬁkm Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-LR-§ 10 Gbps .SFPzFb)U ' 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-LR-S E 10 Gbps | S;P#— 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-LR-5 E 10 Gbps p Q . S%P+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER E 10 Gbpg SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER \1‘}&@ SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER-S E '(\% l'1I]' Ghbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ER-S. E 10 Ghbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SEP-1 UG—@) 10 Gbps SR+ 40km Duplex Fiber SME
E SFP-10G-7ZR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR E 10 Gbps SEPE B80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR-S 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SFP-10G-ZR-S 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E SEP-10GZR-S 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF

SFP-10G-BXD-I E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF

Fiber
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SFP-10G-BXD-| 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber

SFP-10G-BXU-| 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber

E SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10 Gbps SFP+ am Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP_H10GB-CU3M 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU5M 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Pregétrrﬁhﬂted DAC
cable

L ]

E SFP-H10GB-CUSM 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m ¢ /Xﬁreterm inated DAC
cable

E SFP_H10GB-CUSM 10 Gbps SFP+ by Preterminated DAC
cable

o

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps SFP+ \QVm Preterminated DAC

Q cable
ONS

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps , SRP+ Tm Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-ACUTM E 10 Gbps . S%F'-t- im Preterminated DAC
$ cable

Q

E SFP-H10GB-ACU10M E 10 ,GbP.s SFP+ 10m Preterminated DAC
' cable

E SFP-H10GB-ACU10M E #Q GB ps SEP+ 10m Preterminated DAC
~ - s cable

E SFP-H10GBE-ACU10M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated DAC
> cable

E SFP-10G-AD 1M 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated AOC
9\@ cable

E SFP-10G-A0C1M E 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-106-A0C1M E 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated AOC
cable

E SFP-10G-AOC2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated AOC
cable

E SFP-10G_ADC2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C2M 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated AOC
cable

i SUMRES SEEE = = < B r=h s

AR KIR: Cisco B /7 datasheet 7 W 410 W

www. jhj.cn 13910736192 ZZ#HLFEH  www. jiaohuanji. cn



www. jhj. cn www. jiaohuanji. cn

SRR, ALY BRI HIE: 010-8646 2600
T AL AL E A EAZ L, RIS AR A= Hak R, 223518, B4EMBRERS

E SFP-10G-A0C3M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated AOC
cable

E SFP-10G-ADC3M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C3M E 10 Gbps SFEP+ 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0CEM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated AOCC
cable

E SFP-10G-ADCEM E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0C5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-10G-A0CTM E 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preterminated AOQC
cable

E SFP-10G-ADCTM E 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preterminated AQC
cable

B sep-10c-r0cTM ] 10 Gbps SFP+ m Pret;évp?led AOC
cabl

E SFP-10G-ADC10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m \ _Pi':eterminaled AOQC
cable

\ 4

E SFP-10G-AQC10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 1 A\ Preterminated ACC

cable
N /

E SFP-10G-A0C10M 10 Gbps SFP+ N\ T0m Preterminated AQC
cable

E DWDM-SFR10G-XX XX E 10 Gbps ’{{0 B80km Duplex Fiber SMF

L]
E DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX E 10 Gbps ‘ SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
E DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX E 10 Gbps /\$ ¢ SFP+ S0km Duplex Fiber SMF
A

E CWDM-SFP10G-X000X 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP10G-XXXX 10\(<bps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP10G-X000X | 0 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF

)
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10/100/1000 SFP 100m Cat5el6A Copper
Mbps
10/100/1000 SEP 100m Catbel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLCTE 10/100/1000 SFP 100m Cat5el6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-TE E 10/100/1000 SEP 100m Cat5el6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-TE E 10/100/1000 SFP 100m Catsel6A Copper
Mbps
E GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber
E GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand SMF
Fiber
E GLC-BX-D E 1 Gbps SFP 10km Sint—j’\‘;}d SMF
Fibe
E GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFP 10km ) Sir":gle-strand SMF
Fiber
N+
E GLC-BX-U E 1 Gbps SFP 10® Single-strand SMF
¢
Fiber
A
E GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFP yI0km Single-strand SMF
' Fiber
¢ O) =
E CGLC-EX-SMD E 1 Gbps SQ A40km Duplex Fiber SMF
L ]
E GLC-EX-SMD E 1 Gbps SEP 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
B cicexswo E 1 Gbps @ ® sFP 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
N
E GLC-SX-MM-RGD E 1 Gbpg SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-SX-MM-RGED E \Gt*s SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LX-SM-RGD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-LX-SM-RGD E Q ~ 1 Gbps SEP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-5M-RGE. E 1 Gbps SFP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC—ZX—SM}GB E 1 Gbps SFP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-SX-MMD E 1 Gbps SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-SX-MMD E 1 Gbps SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-SX-MMD E 1 Gbps SFP 1000m Duplex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Gbps SFP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Gbps SEP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
E GLC-ZX-SMD E 1 Gbps SFP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF
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E GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Gbps SFP T0km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP-_XXXX E 1 Gbps SFP 100km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP-XXXX E 1 Gbps SFP 100km Duplex Fiber SMF

E CWDM-SFP-XXXX 1 Gbps SFP 100km Duplex Fiber SMF

E SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 1.5m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SEP-H10GB-CU1-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 1.5m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 1.5m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated DAC
cable

E SFP-H10GB-CU2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m F'r;;tp%g}%ted DAC
cahle)

E SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 25m . Preterminated DAC
 cable

N < i

E SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 2‘.; Preterminated DAC

\ cable
N /]

E SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M E 10 Gbps SFP+ \ 2.5m Preterminated DAC

cable
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